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Leslie Drinovz 

Differentiated Learning 

ldrinovz@sd83.bc.ca 
 

Instructional Learning Team 
Creating opportunities for co-planning, co-teaching, and co-learning together. 

Jessa Clark 

Educational Technology 

jeclark@sd83.bc.ca  
 

We are a group of SD83 educators available to connect with other educators in 

our district to create meaningful professional learning opportunities which will   

support student learning and engagement. If you are interested in learning more 

about or working with the Instructional Learning Team as an individual or as a 

school team, please contact one of the ILT members listed above. 

North Okanagan-Shuswap No. 83 

Jennifer Findlay 

Assessment (Elementary) 

jfindlay@sd83.bc.ca 

Jennifer Kelly 

Literacy  

jkelly@sd83.bc.ca 

Laurelle Larmand 

Writing 

llarmand@sd83.bc.ca 

Sandra Major 

Literacy  

smajor@sd83.bc.ca 

Quinn Olson 

Assessment (Middle) 

qolson@sd83.bc.ca 

Emily Styles 

Outdoor Learning &  

First Peoples Principles 

estyles@sd83.bc.ca 

Rhys Waters 

Assessment (Secondary) 

rwaters@sd83.bc.ca 

Megan Weir 

Writing 

mweir@sd83.bc.ca 


